DRILLERS LOG

Company: THOMPSON OIL Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977
Farm: MONFORT County: Allen
Well No: A-5 Sec: 15 TWP: 24 Range: 18E
API: 15-001-31356-00-00 Location: 3045 FSL
Surface Pipe: 21 Location: 22685 FEL
Spot: NE-SE-SE-NW
Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 9 Drilled 12.25 Hole Set 8 5/8
2 GRAVEL 11 Drilled 6.750 HOLE
46 LIME 57
84 SHALE 141
120 LIME 261 Started  7/21/2015
195 SHALE 456 Finished  7/24/2015
7 LIME 463
67 SHALE 530
32 LIME 562 T.D. Hole 92X
18 SHALE 580 T.D. PIPE 918'
25 LIME 605
14 SHALE 619
3 LIME 622
4 SHALE 626
7 SAND 633
208 SHALE 841
28 SAND 869
22 OIL SAND 891 GOOD BLEED
21 SH-SD 912 SHALEY WITH OIL BLLED
4 SAND BLEED 916 LIGHT BLEED
SHALE 925




